2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
High Precision
TCXO /VCTXCO
Description:

M=MHz
T 020.0M
Ordering Information
Frequency Stability:
C = ±0.25 ppm
E = ±0.50 ppm
F = ±1.00 ppm
Features:
A = TCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3Vdc
B = TCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3Vdc
C = TCXO, HCMOS, 5.0Vdc
D = TCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 5.0Vdc
E = VCTCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3Vdc
F = VCTCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3Vdc
G = VCTCXO, HCMOS, 5.0Vdc.
H = VCTCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 5.0Vdc.
Temperature Range:
5 = 0 to 70°C
6 = -40 to 85°C
  C  A   5
Pin Connections
Alternate Package Height